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ACAA State Track and Field Meet 2020-21 - 4/22/2021

Hosted by ACAA

University of Montevallo Track

Meet Program - Field Tuesday

Event  61   Boys Triple Jump Junior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Chilton Chri ND17 Tomaselli, Jacob _________2

Cornerstone ND41 Baugh, Daniel _________3

Tuscaloosa C ND208 Harris, Jackon _________4

Pineview Chr ND119 Yuhasz, Zachary _________5

Providence C ND138 Batchelor, James _________6

Tuscaloosa C ND221 Williams, Gabriel _________7

Providence C ND150 Uptain, Tyler _________8

Cornerstone ND58 Richards, Lake _________9

Pineview Chr ND114 Pomeroy, William _________10

Event  211   Boys Triple Jump Senior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C ND210 Johns, Nathan _________1

Tuscaloosa C ND213 McMullen, Sean _________2

Pineview Chr ND107 Crisp, Caleb _________3

Cornerstone ND51 Johnson, Nathan _________4

Pineview Chr ND110 Dodge, Joshua _________5

Providence C ND139 Batchelor, Luke _________6

Cornerstone ND59 Wagner, Jack _________7

Pineview Chr ND109 Dodge, Anthony _________8

Tuscaloosa C ND201 Arsenault, Jack _________9

Providence C ND153 Walker, Philip _________10

Providence C ND140 Carlisle, Jonah _________11

Event  63   Boys Discus Throw Junior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Life Chr ND93 Vaughn, Michael _________1

Providence C ND148 Sims, Caleb _________2

Pineview Chr ND116 Scripture, Noah _________3

Providence C ND149 Taylor, Tyler _________4

Pineview Chr ND112 Horvath, Jacob _________5

Cornerstone ND58 Richards, Lake _________6

Tuscaloosa C ND220 Wideman, Caleb _________7

Chilton Chri ND17 Tomaselli, Jacob _________8

New Life Chr ND91 Laird, Chaedan _________9

Tuscaloosa C ND222 Yeager, Jaeden _________10

Cullman Chri 51-0875 Driver, Skylar _________11

Cornerstone 63-0455 Nelson, Jake _________12

Event  213   Boys Discus Throw Senior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C ND217 Shelby, Jake _________1

Providence C ND146 Johnson, Oliver _________2

Clay County ND24 Davis, CJ _________3

Tuscaloosa C ND210 Johns, Nathan _________4

Providence C ND145 Howard, Owen _________5

Pineview Chr ND113 McComas, Kyle _________6

Pineview Chr ND117 Stamper, Aiden _________7

Cornerstone ND61 Biddle, Brady _________8

Cullman Chri ND74 Driver, Bryson _________9

Tuscaloosa C ND218 Thrasher, Brayden _________10

Providence C ND140 Carlisle, Jonah _________11

New Life Chr ND92 Turner, Jheran _________12

Chilton Chri ND9 Duncan, Ethan _________13

Event  11   Girls Triple Jump Junior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C ND192 Faulkner, Isabella _________1

Cornerstone ND39 Wells, Alli _________2

Providence C ND133 Lawler, Lanie _________3

Cornerstone ND29 Brown, Jaylee _________4

Providence C ND131 Johnson, Haven _________5

Pineview Chr ND95 Doner, McKenzie _________6

Tuscaloosa C 23-04.75200 Walters, Jordan _________7

Event  111   Girls Triple Jump Senior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cornerstone ND36 Nelson, Allison _________1

Pineview Chr ND100 Pomeroy, Hartley _________2

Tuscaloosa C ND187 Mears, Ashlynn _________3

Providence C ND132 Killough, Christiana _________4

Tabernacle C ND167 Pollard, Caitlin _________5

Cornerstone ND28 Bell, Jacie _________6

Tuscaloosa C ND190 Chandler, Kylie _________7

Providence C 21-11.00134 Martin, Elliana _________8

Providence C 22-08.75125 Dutton, Madison _________9

Tabernacle C 23-08.50164 Branham, Anna Grace _________10
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ACAA State Track and Field Meet 2020-21 - 4/22/2021

Hosted by ACAA

University of Montevallo Track

Meet Program - Field Tuesday

Event  13   Girls Discus Throw Junior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pineview Chr ND99 Overholt, Marylee _________1

Providence C ND122 Brown, Virginia _________2

Tuscaloosa C ND186 Arsenault, Josephine _________3

New Life Chr ND85 Jones, Toccara _________4

Providence C ND121 Branscomb, Kristen _________5

Tuscaloosa C ND195 Lancaster, Rebekah _________6

Pineview Chr ND104 White, Charli _________7

Event  113   Girls Discus Throw Senior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory Chri ND237 Townsell, Jordan _________1

Chilton Chri ND4 Littleton, Hannah _________2

Providence C ND136 Runyans, Katie _________3

Victory AL ND224 Deneve, Chloe _________4

Chilton Chri ND6 Norcross, Tatumn _________5

Tuscaloosa C ND194 King, Dakota _________6

Tuscaloosa C ND199 Tubbs, Matilyn _________7

Chilton Chri ND7 Oliver, Lacey _________8

Providence C ND130 Johnson, Christine _________9

Providence C ND120 Adcock, Mikaela _________10

Victory Chri ND236 Tate, Jana _________11

Victory AL 49-00.50225 Groff, Hannah _________12

Cornerstone 49-1130 Couch, Emily _________13

Tabernacle C 55-06.50167 Pollard, Caitlin _________14

Tabernacle C 76-08164 Branham, Anna Grace _________15

Event  66   Boys High Jump Junior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C NH208 Harris, Jackon _________1

Cornerstone NH40 Ashley, Lucas _________2

Providence C NH149 Taylor, Tyler _________4

Providence C 4-02.00143 Elkins, Jack _________5

Tuscaloosa C 4-04.00221 Williams, Gabriel _________6

Event  216   Boys High Jump Senior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tabernacle C NH168 Box, Troy _________1

Providence C NH142 Dragash, Noah _________2

Cornerstone NH43 Carter, Eli _________3

Tuscaloosa C NH205 Dockery, Jay _________4

Cullman Chri NH74 Driver, Bryson _________5

Tabernacle C NH169 Jones, Josiah _________6

Cullman Chri NH76 Warner, Miles _________7

Tuscaloosa C NH201 Arsenault, Jack _________8

Tuscaloosa C NH210 Johns, Nathan _________9

Providence C NH140 Carlisle, Jonah _________10

Providence C NH151 Walker, Blake _________11

Event  60   Boys Long Jump Junior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Smic Academy ND159 Lewis, Joe _________1

New Life Chr ND91 Laird, Chaedan _________2

Marshall Chr ND83 Yarbrough, Jordan _________3

Providence C ND144 Geirs, Luke _________4

Marshall Chr ND81 Glidewell, Isaiah _________6

Pineview Chr ND119 Yuhasz, Zachary _________7

Providence C ND143 Elkins, Jack _________8

Victory AL ND228 Schauer, Hunter _________9

Cornerstone ND58 Richards, Lake _________10

Cornerstone ND41 Baugh, Daniel _________11

Victory AL ND226 Barrett, Jake _________12

Pineview Chr ND111 Doner, Lincoln _________13

Trinity Chri ND181 Horn, Caden _________14

Tuscaloosa C ND221 Williams, Gabriel _________15

Tuscaloosa C ND208 Harris, Jackon _________16

New Life Chr ND93 Vaughn, Michael _________17
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ACAA State Track and Field Meet 2020-21 - 4/22/2021

Hosted by ACAA

University of Montevallo Track

Meet Program - Field Tuesday

Event  210   Boys Long Jump Senior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C ND210 Johns, Nathan _________1

Pineview Chr ND107 Crisp, Caleb _________2

Pineview Chr ND110 Dodge, Joshua _________3

Tuscaloosa C ND201 Arsenault, Jack _________4

Pineview Chr ND115 Pope, Landon _________5

Tabernacle C ND169 Jones, Josiah _________6

Cornerstone ND51 Johnson, Nathan _________7

Cullman Chri ND76 Warner, Miles _________8

Providence C ND140 Carlisle, Jonah _________9

Trinity Chri ND182 Springer, Londen _________10

Victory AL ND230 Shaver, Cade _________11

Cullman Chri ND73 Dominguez, David _________12

Cullman Chri ND71 Barnett, Caden _________13

Providence C ND139 Batchelor, Luke _________14

Chilton Chri ND8 Campbell, John Reece _________15

Cornerstone ND59 Wagner, Jack _________16

Tuscaloosa C ND248 Palmer, James _________17

Providence C ND151 Walker, Blake _________18

Tuscaloosa C ND213 McMullen, Sean _________19

Event  16   Girls High Jump Junior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cullman Chri NH69 Robertson, Abby _________1

Tuscaloosa C NH200 Walters, Jordan _________2

Providence C NH122 Brown, Virginia _________3

Providence C NH133 Lawler, Lanie _________4

Tuscaloosa C NH189 Burkes, Macy _________5

Cornerstone NH31 Dupree, Lilly _________6

Cullman Chri 3-08.0064 Barker, Ashley _________7

Event  116   Girls High Jump Senior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Providence C NH130 Johnson, Christine _________1

Tuscaloosa C NH190 Chandler, Kylie _________2

Tuscaloosa C NH187 Mears, Ashlynn _________3

Providence C 3-09.00128 Groth, Peyton _________4

Tabernacle C 4-03.00165 Howard, Gracie _________5

Cullman Chri 4-04.0065 Cumberland, Jayla _________6

Providence C 4-05.00132 Killough, Christiana _________7

Cornerstone 4-06.0032 Gatewood, Reagan _________8

Event  10   Girls Long Jump Junior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New Life Chr ND84 Agee, Deionna _________1

Providence C ND131 Johnson, Haven _________2

Providence C ND133 Lawler, Lanie _________3

New Life Chr ND88 Townsy, Lakin _________4

Cornerstone ND39 Wells, Alli _________5

Chilton Chri ND3 Holsenback, Mattison _________6

Marshall Chr ND79 Priest, Megan _________7

Marshall Chr ND78 Hernandez, Hailey _________8

Cornerstone ND29 Brown, Jaylee _________9

Pineview Chr ND95 Doner, McKenzie _________10

Cullman Chri ND64 Barker, Ashley _________11

Tuscaloosa C ND200 Walters, Jordan _________12

Tuscaloosa C ND191 Emerson, Sarah Claire _________13

Event  110   Girls Long Jump Senior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Providence C ND137 Steward, Hope _________1

Smic Academy ND156 Smith, Kate _________2

Cullman Chri ND63 Bahadursingh, Jaya _________3

Tuscaloosa C ND190 Chandler, Kylie _________4

Tuscaloosa C ND187 Mears, Ashlynn _________5

Victory Chri ND234 Liddell, Kharisma _________6

New Life Chr ND86 Laird, Ciara _________7

Providence C ND130 Johnson, Christine _________8

Cornerstone ND28 Bell, Jacie _________9

Cornerstone 9-09.0036 Nelson, Allison _________10

Providence C 11-07.50128 Groth, Peyton _________11

Tabernacle C 12-00.00165 Howard, Gracie _________12

Pineview Chr 12-00.75100 Pomeroy, Hartley _________13

Cullman Chri 12-09.7565 Cumberland, Jayla _________14
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ACAA State Track and Field Meet 2020-21 - 4/22/2021

Hosted by ACAA

University of Montevallo Track

Meet Program - Field Tuesday

Event  62   Boys Shot Put Junior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory AL ND228 Schauer, Hunter _________1

Pineview Chr ND112 Horvath, Jacob _________2

Cornerstone ND58 Richards, Lake _________3

Providence C ND141 Darby, Jackson _________4

Cullman Chri ND75 Driver, Skylar _________5

Providence C ND149 Taylor, Tyler _________6

Pineview Chr ND116 Scripture, Noah _________7

Tuscaloosa C ND203 Cooper, Jax _________8

Victory AL ND229 Sealy, Colton _________9

Tuscaloosa C ND222 Yeager, Jaeden _________10

New Life Chr ND90 Joseph, Geramiah _________11

Cornerstone 24-00.0055 Nelson, Jake _________12

Victory Chri 24-05.00240 Harrison, Blaine _________13

Event  212   Boys Shot Put Senior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C ND217 Shelby, Jake _________1

Cornerstone ND48 Haynes, JayDan _________2

Providence C ND145 Howard, Owen _________3

Providence C ND146 Johnson, Oliver _________4

Providence C ND147 Lamey, Will _________5

Tuscaloosa C ND210 Johns, Nathan _________6

New Life Chr ND92 Turner, Jheran _________7

Victory Chri ND246 Moore, Matthew _________8

Victory AL ND227 Hanson, Dane _________9

Pineview Chr ND113 McComas, Kyle _________10

Clay County ND26 McCullers, Hunter _________11

Cornerstone ND61 Biddle, Brady _________12

Tuscaloosa C ND218 Thrasher, Brayden _________13

Pineview Chr ND117 Stamper, Aiden _________14

Chilton Chri ND15 Reiter, Gavin _________15

Chilton Chri ND11 Fowler, Dakota _________16

Victory AL ND231 White, Andrew _________17

Event  12   Girls Shot Put Junior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C ND186 Arsenault, Josephine _________1

Tuscaloosa C ND189 Burkes, Macy _________2

Pineview Chr ND104 White, Charli _________3

Providence C ND124 Dutton, Emma _________4

Pineview Chr ND94 Baker, Morgan _________5

Providence C ND121 Branscomb, Kristen _________6

New Life Chr ND87 Thomas, Chloe _________7

Event  112   Girls Shot Put Senior High

Thursday 4/22/2021 - 8:40 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tuscaloosa C ND187 Mears, Ashlynn _________1

Victory Chri ND237 Townsell, Jordan _________2

Providence C ND120 Adcock, Mikaela _________3

Victory Chri ND236 Tate, Jana _________4

Cornerstone ND30 Couch, Emily _________5

Victory AL ND225 Groff, Hannah _________6

Pineview Chr ND97 McComas, Kristina _________7

Providence C ND136 Runyans, Katie _________8

Tuscaloosa C ND199 Tubbs, Matilyn _________9

Pineview Chr ND98 Mitchell, Maggie _________10

Providence C ND128 Groth, Peyton _________11


